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2024 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day

Monday, Jan 1st

MLK

Monday, Jan 15®

Staff Development (1)

Friday, March 15

Good Friday

Friday, March 29®

Memorial Day

Monday, May 271

4™ of July

Thursday, July 4®

Staff Development (2)

Friday, August 16"

Labor Day

Monday, September 2

Halloween — Closing early

Thursday, Oct 315 — Closing at 4pm

Thanksgiving & Friday After

Thursday Nov 28" & Friday Nov 29®

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day

Tuesday Dec 24" & Wednesday Dec 25th

New Year’s Day

Wednesday, Jan 1%




